

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Registrar (O.S.) /
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 23rd December, 2013

FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT :

23.	S/1375/2011	)	Mr. Amit Khairwal i/b. Khare Legal
	with	)	Chambers, Advocate for Plaintiff.
	NMS/1852/2011	)	
	S/1375/2011	)	Ms. Anusha Amin i/b. KPMC Legal,
	with	)	Advocate for Defendant No. 1.
	NMS/1505/2012	)	
	S/1375/2011	)	Mr. Vijay Dhingreja, Advocate for
	with	)	Defendant No. 18.
	CHS/1406/2012	)	
	S/1375/2011	)	P.C. : Written statement of Defendant No. 18
	with	)	is taken on file. Suit against Defendant
	NMS/1388/2013	)	No. 18 is transferred to the list of Long
	S/1375/2011	)	Causes. Affidavit of documents to be
		)	filed within 8 weeks. U.O.D.I..

Date : 23.12.2013

Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.