

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 09th September, 2015

FOR DIRECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

905	S/1375/2011	)	Mr. Kunal Gaikwad i/b. Khare Legal
	NMS/./2011	)	Chambers, Advocate for Plaintiff.
	with	)	
	NMS/1852/2011	)	Mr. Arvind Manghirmalani, Advocate for
	S/1375/2011	)	Applicant/Third Party.
		)	
		)	P.C. : With the consent of Advocate for
		)	Plaintiff, Application of Advocate for
		)	Applicant to be entertained by the
		)	Registry. The Registry informed that
		)	certified copy sought, is ready. Office to
		)	expedite C.C.. So also, office to furnish
		)	copy of Affidavit in Support to the
		)	Application dtd. 15.01.2015, to the
		)	parties to the Suit.

Date : 09.09.2015

Prothonotary & Senior Master.